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Packing List 

In addition to this guide, the package includes the following items: 
 
 
 
 

 
 

EMP-9000 

  
60 mm DIN-Rail 

Clip x 2 

  
CF slot with  
a CFast card 

  
 

 
 
 

 
 

  
RJ-45 Waterproof 

Assembly 

  
M3x6L Screw 

x 8 

  
 

Screw Driver 
 
 
 
 
 
Technical Support 
service@icpdas.com 
www.icpdas.com 

Resources 
How to search for drivers, manuals and 
spec information on ICP DAS website. 

 For Mobile Web 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 For Desktop Web 
 

CF 

EMP-9051-32 
EMP-9051-16 
EMP-9251-32 
EMP-9251-16 
EMP-9651-32 
EMP-9651-16 
EMP-9091-32 
EMP-9091-16 

Model Name 

Model Name 

mailto:service@icpdas.com
https://www.icpdas.com/

